

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95221637

---

Data publicarii	25.03.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 402,71 RON - 402,71 RON

---

Descriere: 105390 192745 CYL PROFILE SA 40\*30 BTON LAIT BUC 1.000 30.00000 30.00 112944 QUARK STECHER SCHUKO ROTUND 16A QRK06 ORK-CT24-ST16A06 BUC 2.000 2.85417 5.71 1.08 12229 DOP ALAMA 1/2 KOR3Z BUC 4.000 2.47656 9.91 1.88 23949 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M EMOS BUC 1.000 3.44792 3.45 0.66 25178 SURUB PAL CAP INEC.4.5\*50 BUC 20.000 0.12240 2.45 0.47 28501 BAT.SUCCES T.M. BUC 1.000 46.63542 46.64 8.86 31439 GRIFFON BANDA TEFLON PT GAZ 200106 BUC 1.000 6.71875 6.72 1.28 34219 SURUB C.PLAT+SA.AUOF.4.2\*16 BUC 20.000 0.08750 1.75 0.33 38012 TEAVA SC. FLEX 6/4" /50/40 - A77 BUC 2.000 6.67708 13.35 2.54 38072 DIBLU PLAS.UNIV.8\*49 85BL 016260051 4AS-K BUC 20.000 0.46406 9.28 1.76 61121 INTRERUPATOR ST ALB MAKEL 32001001 BUC 2.000 7.56250 15.13 2.87 61124 PRIZA SIMPLA ALB MAKEL 32001028 CP BUC 4.000 9.07292 36.29 6.90 7499 GARNITURA 1/2 BUC 4.000 0.25260 1.01 0.19 80224 REZERVOR POLO SEMI 6L BUC 2.000 92.85417 185.71 35.28 8625 CAPAC BRONZ 1/2 ZAS2Z BUC 4.000 2.10156 8.41 1.60 91429 192144 CILINDRU 35X35 MM- SA SERIES BUC 1.000 28.15625 28.16 5.35 9732 BISON SILICON UNIVERSAL 280ML 423008/423007 BUC 1.000 15.54167 15.54 2.95

---